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Art.nr

002056
002057
003057
003053
003054
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003064
003058
003051
003052
003155
003156
003072
003055
003050
003078
003060
003160
003260
003075

Code

Caster 75 mm

Caster 100 mm

Lazy lock knob

Frame with foot rest 75 mm caster

Frame with foot rest 100 mm caster

Front nut quick coupling

Splash guard/abduction support

Lock knob quick coupling

Trunk support tube for chair with medium and large seat
Trunk support tube for chair with small seat

Trunk support complete for large and medium seat
Trunk support complete for small seat

Back harness

Push handle without back canvas

Back canvas for push handle

Safety strap

Small seat (2-5 years)

Medium seat (4-10 years)

Large seat (8 years-60kg)

Calf strap



Spare parts
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003074
003081
003090

Code

H-harness
Pot
Transportation bag









